
 

 

 

 
Economic Advisory Council Meeting 

Thursday, October 23rd, 2025 
Idaho Department of Commerce, Clearwater Conference Room 

700 West State Street, Boise Idaho 83702 
If you need virtual access to this meeting please reach out to Cody Allred: 

 cody.allred@commerce.idaho.gov        208-780-5152 
 

Time Topic Lead Notes 
 
1:30 p.m. 
 
 
1:35 p.m. 
 
1:45 p.m. 
 
2:00 p.m. 
 
2:30 p.m.  
 
3:15 p.m. 
 
3:45 p.m. 
 
4:15 p.m. 
 
4:30 p.m.  

 
Call to Order Approval of Minutes from October, 
Call for Conflict of Interest  
 
Commerce Welcome 
 
Ethics In Government Overview 
 
CDBG Overview 
 
CDBG Public Park Applications Presentation 
 
RCIF Application Presentation   
 
Funding Discussion and Decisions  
 
New Business & Public Comment 
 
Meeting Adjourn 

 
Paul Kimmell 
 
 
Director Kealey 
 
Ewa Szewczky         
 
Dennis Porter 
 
Dennis Porter 
 
Kootenai Tribe 
 
Paul Kimmell 
 
Paul Kimmell  
 
Paul Kimmell 

 
Action Item 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Action Item 
 
 
 
Action Item 
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