

Economic Advisory Council Meeting
Thursday, October 23<sup>rd</sup>, 2025
Idaho Department of Commerce, Clearwater Conference Room 700 West State Street, Boise Idaho 83702

If you need virtual access to this meeting please reach out to Cody Allred: cody.allred@commerce.idaho.gov 208-780-5152

Time	Topic	Lead	Notes
1:30 p.m.	Call to Order Approval of Minutes from October, Call for Conflict of Interest	Paul Kimmell	Action Item
1:35 p.m.	Commerce Welcome	Director Kealey	
1:45 p.m.	Ethics In Government Overview	Ewa Szewczky	
2:00 p.m.	CDBG Overview	Dennis Porter	
2:30 p.m.	CDBG Public Park Applications Presentation	Dennis Porter	
3:15 p.m.	RCIF Application Presentation	Kootenai Tribe	
3:45 p.m.	Funding Discussion and Decisions	Paul Kimmell	Action Item
4:15 p.m.	New Business & Public Comment	Paul Kimmell	
4:30 p.m.	Meeting Adjourn	Paul Kimmell	Action Item